
Pos

3
1

4
1
2
3

No.

6

12
35
83

Name

Paul Coward

Jamie Coward
Martin Harrison
Keith Pringle

Bike

BSA

Suzuki
Suzuki
Ducati

cc

500

GSXR 750
GSXR 1100
F1R 804

Laps

6

6
6
6

Total Tm

15:39.055

13:52.580
14:23.754
15:17.604

Diff

31.174
1:25.024

Best Tm

2:33.170

2:15.300
2:21.869
2:30.015

In Lap

4

6
6
6

Avg. Speed

55.894

63.043
60.767
57.201

Best Speed

57.113

64.656
61.663
58.314

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

31.174

Avg. Speed

63.043

Best Lap Tm

2:15.300

Best Spd

64.656

Best Lap by

12 - Jamie Coward

Printed: 24/06/2012 18:08:36

Timekeeper:

Race Director:

Weather/Track: Rain / Wet / 12°c

Results - www.sportstimingservices.com

Barry Sheene Road Race Festival
Barry Sheene Classic Superbike & Denis Parkinson 500

Race 10 - 2nd Leg

Race started at 17:52:36

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

24/06/2012 17:52


