





Barry Sheene Road Race Festival

Sorted on Laps

Barry	She	eene Classic Superb	ike & Denis Pa	Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles							
Race	10 -	2nd Leg		24/06/2012 17:52							
Race	star	ted at 17:52:36							<u> </u>		
Pos	No.	Name	Bike	CC	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Avg. Speed	Best Speed
3											
1	6	Paul Coward	BSA	500	6	15:39.055		2:33.170	4	55.894	57.113
4											
1	12	Jamie Coward	Suzuki	GSXR 750	6	13:52.580		2:15.300	6	63.043	64.656
2	35	Martin Harrison	Suzuki	GSXR 1100	6	14:23.754	31.174	2:21.869	6	60.767	61.663
3	83	Keith Pringle	Ducati	F1R 804	6	15:17.604	1:25.024	2:30.015	6	57.201	58.314

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by							
31.174	63.043	2:15.300	64.656	12 - Jamie Coward							
Timekeeper:											
Race Director:											
Weather/Track: Rain / Wet / 12°c											
Results - www.sportstimingservices.com											
Printed: 24/06/2012 18:08:36											